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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

BapHa-Tumypa P.I.

Bypwi 1.4.

lenb>XXnHcbknii M.B.

Bynin CA.
Caran [.A.
Kynsac |.B.
BacbkiB B.C.
MacHuk O.M.
Onina AC.
BonowwH B.P.
Caska B.C.
Tumypa H.l.
Mopga O.3.
Tuma P.O.
Xomuk O.C.
®yumna MM.
Mykansak M.M.
Naxosuy O.B.
Tuma I.P.
bakaneusb I.P.
Kysm'sac CM.
Bynin A.C.
JNlasop B.B.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2023
TepHoninb

Kny6 Camb6ip

B 320 L1/ 49.5970328 /] 25.4298201

20.08.2023 07:14:53
CoHAUYHO

22

502

165.984

100

62

38

Kogp,
220171
221519
221533
224922
223851
221821
225184
224937
223771
225183
221621
225000
221696
221647
221658
221654
223883
221799
223749
223058
225185
221517
223746

Kny6
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip
Cambip

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
57 14
38 8
55 28
27 8
34 10
31 7
29 9
23 5
20 6
0 0
26 0
8 1
26 3
30 1
28 0
12 0
10 0
9 0
9 0
8 0
8 0
7 0
7 0

10:29:55
10:19:13
981.03

883.65

10:00:07
10:51:22
00:51:15

100
0
0

banun
478.79
484.04
494 .34
44828
48747
461.62
45899
43232
445.66
0.00
0.00
91.31
265.86
87.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

22.10.2025 09:41:12

banwu pasom
97157
963.48
957.86
946.43
930.07
912.73
910.29
860.29
533.62
47444
33833
272.79
265.86
87.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



